
FLAT TOP 4" SPLASH 10" SPLASH
Quantity AERO AERO AERO

Model # Model # Model #

_____ 3TCV-2430 3TCBV-2430 1TCBV-2430
_____ 3TCV-2436 3TCBV-2436 1TCBV-2436
_____ 3TCV-2448 3TCBV-2448 1TCBV-2448
_____ 3TCV-2460 3TCBV-2460 1TCBV-2460
_____ 3TCV-2472 3TCBV-2472 1TCBV-2472
_____ 3TCV-2484 3TCBV-2484 1TCBV-2484
_____ 3TCV-2496 3TCBV-2496 1TCBV-2496
_____ 3TCV-24120 3TCBV-24120 1TCBV-24120

_____ 3TCV-3030 3TCBV-3030 1TCBV-3030
_____ 3TCV-3036 3TCBV-3036 1TCBV-3036
_____ 3TCV-3048 3TCBV-3048 1TCBV-3048
_____ 3TCV-3060 3TCBV-3060 1TCBV-3060
_____ 3TCV-3072 3TCBV-3072 1TCBV-3072
_____ 3TCV-3084 3TCBV-3084 1TCBV-3084
_____ 3TCV-3096 3TCBV-3096 1TCBV-3096
_____ 3TCV-30120 3TCBV-30120 1TCBV-30120
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WORK TABLE
PSX/PSBX/3TCBX/3TCV/3TCBV/1TCBV SERIES

MATERIAL
TOP
■ NSF listed heavy duty poly cutting board material.
■ PSX–Flat top table. (Crossbracing)

PSBX–4" Backsplash worktable. (Crossbracing)
■ 16 ga. 304 s/s (3TCBX, 3TCV, 3TCBV, 1TCBV models)
SHELF
■ 18 gauge stainless steel. (PS, PSB models only)
CROSSBRACING
■ 11⁄4" 16 gauge stainless steel tubing, using

15⁄8" I.D. aluminum castings at all intersections.
(PSX, PSBX models only)

LEGS
■ 15⁄8" O.D. 16 gauge stainless steel tubing, complete

with 1" adjustable, impact resistant white metal feet.

DESIGN FEATURES
■ Marine edge.(Countertop Only)
■ Easily assembled.

CONSTRUCTION
■ Heliarc welded construction creates

uniform, rock-solid unit.
■ Stainless steel gussets fully welded to

eliminate damage to table top.
■ All tables shipped K.D.

BUILT TO LAST A LIFETIMEBUILT TO LAST A LIFETIME

PSX/PSBXPSX/PSBX
Quantity FLAT TOP 4" SPLASH

Model # Model #

_____ PSX–2448 PSBX–2448
_____ PSX–2460 PSBX–2460
_____ PSX–2472 PSBX–2472
_____ PSX–2484 PSBX–2484
_____ PSX–2496 PSBX–2496

_____ PSX–3048 PSBX–3048
_____ PSX–3060 PSBX–3060
_____ PSX–3072 PSBX–3072
_____ PSX–3084 PSBX–3084
_____ PSX–3096 PSBX–3096

24" WIDE

30" WIDE

24" WIDE

30" WIDE

Counter Top

24" WIDE
Quantity AERO

Model #

_____ 3TCBX-6060
_____ 3TCBX-6072
_____ 3TCBX-6084
_____ 3TCBX-6096
_____ 3TCBX-60120
_____ 3TCBX-60132
_____ 3TCBX-60144

Corner Table NOTE: 60" LENGTH STANDARD 
ONE SIDE – CAN BE EXTENDED 
TO NO MORE THAN 84".

NOTE: STANDARD WIDTH IS 24".

NOTE: 16 GA 304 STAINLESS 
STEEL TOP, STAINLESS STEEL 
CROSSBRACED LEGS.

OPTIONS:
T-180 30" Width
T-181 Additional Length (60" side)
T-182 Stainless Steel Undershelf
T-183 Stainless Steel Enclosed Base

MODEL PSBX

MODEL 3TCBX
SHOWN

MODEL 1TCBV SHOWN

MODEL 3TCBV SHOWN

MODEL 3TCV SHOWN
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DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

■ Tables over 72" in length are shipped 
with six legs.

■ All feet have a full 1" adjustability.

PSX/PSBX/3TCBX/3TCV/3TCBV/1TCBV SERIES

PSX/PSBXPSX/PSBX
A B FLAT TOP 4" SPLASH Ship Cubic

Width Length Model # Model # Weight Feet

24 48 PSX–2448 PSBX–2448 77 23
24 60 PSX–2460 PSBX–2460 89 29
24 72 PSX–2472 PSBX–2472 117 35
24 84 PSX–2484 PSBX–2484 130 41
24 96 PSX–2496 PSBX–2496 141 47

30 48 PSX–3048 PSBX–3048 87 29
30 60 PSX–3060 PSBX–3060 101 36
30 72 PSX–3072 PSBX–3072 131 44
30 84 PSX–3084 PSBX–3084 145 51
30 96 PSX–3096 PSBX–3096 160 58

24" WIDE

30" WIDE

24" WIDE

30" WIDE

FLAT TOP 4" BACKSPLASH 10" BACKSPLASH
A B AERO AERO AERO Ship Cubic

Width Length Model # Model # Model # Weight Feet

24 30 3TCV-2430 3TCBV-2430 1TCBV-2430 28 4
24 36 3TCV-2436 3TCBV-2436 1TCBV-2436 39 5
24 48 3TCV-2448 3TCBV-2448 1TCBV-2448 49 6
24 60 3TCV-2460 3TCBV-2460 1TCBV-2460 58 8
24 72 3TCV-2472 3TCBV-2472 1TCBV-2472 68 9
24 84 3TCV-2484 3TCBV-2484 1TCBV-2484 85 11
24 96 3TCV-2496 3TCBV-2496 1TCBV-2496 95 12
24 120 3TCV-24120 3TCBV-24120 1TCBV-24120 140 15

30 30 3TCV-3030 3TCBV-3030 1TCBV-3030 38 5
30 36 3TCV-3036 3TCBV-3036 1TCBV-3036 45 6
30 48 3TCV-3048 3TCBV-3048 1TCBV-3048 57 8
30 60 3TCV-3060 3TCBV-3060 1TCBV-3060 69 9
30 72 3TCV-3072 3TCBV-3072 1TCBV-3072 76 11
30 84 3TCV-3084 3TCBV-3084 1TCBV-3084 95 13
30 96 3TCV-3096 3TCBV-3096 1TCBV-3096 107 15
30 120 3TCV-30120 3TCBV-30120 1TCBV-30120 150 20

Counter Top

24" WIDE

A B AERO Ship Cubic
Width Length Model # Weight Feet

60 60 3TCBX-6060 320 25
60 72 3TCBX-6072 360 30
60 84 3TCBX-6084 400 35
60 96 3TCBX-6096 440 40
60 120 3TCBX-60120 520 50
60 132 3TCBX-60132 560 55
60 144 3TCBX-60144 600 60

Corner Table

Model PSX

Model PSB

Model 3TCBX

Model 3TCBV

B

A

4.00

24.00

A

24.00

B

4.00

39.00
35.00

ADJ +1"

A

B

ADJUSTABLE UNDERSHELF

B

A

.75

1.50

35.00

ADJ +1"

ADJ +1"

39.00

4.00

35.00


